
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Juniors

5/11/2023HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 AERNOUTS Nicolas1 10057769039 40

2 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs16 10065137605 38

3 HUYSMANS Nolan10 10073116661 36

4 SEGBOER Quint12 10088899167 34

5 VAN DYCK Jarne15 10065133763 32

6 CONINCKX Noah6 10065202269 30

7 DE WINTER Milan18 10065133157 28

8 COLBE Mathéo4 10101740553 26

9 GHESELLE Warre9 10088829651 24

10 BOSSAER Xander3 10065186610 22

11 STOCKX Sybren13 10065145483 20

12 COLLARD Ernesto5 10078300909 18

13 JANSSENS Yorhan11 10086194685 16

14 DEMUYT Lucas7 10023213700 14

15 DAIX Guilaume24 10081588704 12

16 VAN DE PAAR Ines43 10065016050 10

17 VAN AERSCHOT Brend14 10065176203 8

18 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie42 10075824072 6

19 AERTS Kato41 10064998266 4

20 GARZE Enzo8 10144745000 2

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 1 5/11/2023 - 15:16:09



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Elite/U23

5/11/2023HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 RAES Renzo27 10065024740 40

2 VAN GUCHT Yoran32 10065049594 38

3 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan31 10065116585 36

4 BERNARD Thibaut21 10070883136 34

5 NYS Gerald26 10011036964 32

6 VANEECKHOUTTE Victor33 10065122750 30

7 REYNAERTS Wim28 10009141525 28

8 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan30 10124904254 26

9 BERTELS Lennert22 10065535406 24

10 TISON Frederick29 10120843287 22

11 CHINTINNE Tom23 10098244513 20

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 2 5/11/2023 - 14:57:56



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Juniors

5/11/2023HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40HUYSMANS Nolan 01 10 10 120 0 20 30 76 (1)

38VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs 02 16 5 220 0 20 25 76 (2)

36AERNOUTS Nicolas 03 1 3 1320 0 20 23 76 (3)

34VAN DYCK Jarne 04 15 2 1420 0 20 22 66 (4)

32COLBE Mathéo 05 4 0 320 0 20 20 58 (6)

30BOSSAER Xander 06 3 8 1920 -20 0 8 52 (8)

28SEGBOER Quint 07 12 0 40 0 0 0 62 (5)

26DE WINTER Milan 08 18 0 50 0 0 0 54 (7)

24GHESELLE Warre 09 9 0 60 0 0 0 48 (9)

22DEMUYT Lucas 010 7 0 70 0 0 0 36 (12)

20STOCKX Sybren 011 13 0 80 0 0 0 40 (11)

18VAN AERSCHOT Brend 012 14 0 90 0 0 0 26 (14)

16COLLARD Ernesto 013 5 0 150 0 0 0 34 (13)

14DAIX Guilaume 014 24 0 160 0 0 0 26 (15)

12CONINCKX Noah 015 6 0 200 0 0 0 42 (10)

10JANSSENS Yorhan 016 11 0 170 -20 -20 -20 26 (16)

8VAN DE PAAR Ines 017 43 0 110 -40 -40 -40 18 (17)

6VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie 018 42 0 120 -60 -60 -60 12 (18)

4AERTS Kato 019 41 0 180 -60 -60 -60 8 (19)

2GARZE Enzo 020 8 0 100 -80 -80 -80 4 (20)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 3

2 3

3 3

4 3

5 3

6 3

7 3

8 3

9 10

10 10

11 10

12 16

13 15

14 10

15 16

16 15

17 10

18 16

19 1

20 16

21 16

22 1

23 10

24 1

25 10

26 10

27 10

28 10

Communiqué-nr: 3 5/11/2023 - 16:01:09



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Elite/U23

5/11/2023HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40NYS Gerald 01 26 11 10 0 0 11 72 (1)

38REYNAERTS Wim 02 28 4 110 0 0 4 66 (5)

36VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 03 31 3 20 0 0 3 72 (2)

34VANEECKHOUTTE Victor 04 33 3 30 0 0 3 64 (6)

32RAES Renzo 05 27 2 70 0 0 2 72 (3)

30VAN GUCHT Yoran 06 32 1 40 0 0 1 68 (4)

28BERNARD Thibaut 07 21 1 50 0 0 1 62 (7)

26VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan 08 30 1 60 0 0 1 52 (8)

24BERTELS Lennert 09 22 0 90 0 0 0 48 (9)

22TISON Frederick 010 29 0 100 0 0 0 44 (10)

20CHINTINNE Tom 011 23 0 80 -20 -20 -20 40 (11)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 28

2 28

3 28

4 28

5 30

6 31

7 27

8 32

9 27

10 31

11 31

12 21

13 26

14 26

15 26

16 26

17 33

18 33

19 33

20 26

21 26

22 26

23 26

24 26

25 26

26 26

Communiqué-nr: 4 5/11/2023 - 15:48:51



R_basis_koptekst

JuniorsRESULTS OMNIUM

5/11/2023HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

136HUYSMANS Nolan10 20 240 0 40 601 10073116661

132VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs16 16 340 0 40 562 10065137605

120AERNOUTS Nicolas1 24 120 0 20 443 10057769039

103COLBE Mathéo4 5 1340 0 40 454 10101740553

91VAN DYCK Jarne15 5 620 0 20 255 10065133763

78DE WINTER Milan18 4 420 0 20 246 10065133157

77GHESELLE Warre9 9 720 0 20 297 10088829651

75BOSSAER Xander3 3 1620 0 20 238 10065186610

66SEGBOER Quint12 4 50 0 0 49 10088899167

47DAIX Guilaume24 1 1120 0 20 2110 10081588704

47STOCKX Sybren13 7 140 0 0 711 10065145483

43CONINCKX Noah6 1 80 0 0 112 10065202269

36DEMUYT Lucas7 0 90 0 0 013 10023213700

34COLLARD Ernesto5 0 100 0 0 014 10078300909

26JANSSENS Yorhan11 0 120 0 0 015 10086194685

26VAN AERSCHOT Brend14 0 150 0 0 016 10065176203

-2VAN DE PAAR Ines43 0 00 -20 -20 -2017 10065016050

-28VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie42 0 00 -40 -40 -4018 10075824072

-32AERTS Kato41 0 00 -40 -40 -4019 10064998266

-36GARZE Enzo8 0 00 -40 -40 -4020 10144745000

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 13 5

1 16 3

1 1 2

1 10 1

2 10 5

2 4 3

2 18 2

2 3 1

3 16 5

3 15 3

3 3 2

3 12 1

4 9 5

4 10 3

4 4 2

4 16 1

5 10 5

5 16 3

5 1 2

5 9 1

6 1 5

6 12 3

6 15 2

6 6 1

7 1 5

7 9 3

7 13 2

7 24 1

8 1 10

8 10 6

8 16 4

8 18 2

VAN AERSCHOT Brend 10065176203

RELEGATION - for riding on the blue band

DECLASSEMENT - pour avoir roulé sur la côte d'azur

DESCLASIFICACION  - por pasar por la zona azul

Communiqué-nr: 6 5/11/2023 - 16:45:00



R_basis_koptekst

Elite/U23RESULTS OMNIUM

5/11/2023HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

90RAES Renzo27 18 10 0 0 181 10065024740

87VAN GUCHT Yoran32 19 30 0 0 192 10065049594

83VAN DEN HAUTE Milan31 11 20 0 0 113 10065116585

82VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan30 10 420 0 20 304 10124904254

82NYS Gerald26 10 80 0 0 105 10011036964

73REYNAERTS Wim28 7 60 0 0 76 10009141525

72BERNARD Thibaut21 10 50 0 0 107 10070883136

52VANEECKHOUTTE Victor33 8 100 -20 -20 -128 10065122750

44TISON Frederick29 0 90 0 0 09 10120843287

34BERTELS Lennert22 6 70 -20 -20 -1410 10065535406

-20CHINTINNE Tom23 0 110 -60 -60 -6011 10098244513

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 30 5

1 22 3

1 21 2

1 27 1

2 26 5

2 33 3

2 32 2

2 21 1

3 32 5

3 33 3

3 28 2

3 21 1

4 27 5

4 21 3

4 33 2

4 26 1

5 28 5

5 32 3

5 26 2

5 30 1

6 32 5

6 21 3

6 26 2

6 27 1

7 31 5

7 22 3

7 30 2

7 27 1

8 27 10

8 31 6

8 32 4

8 30 2

Communiqué-nr: 7 5/11/2023 - 17:09:56


